
METHOD METHOD DESC GARRISON FIELD TOTALRATIO

OPERATIONAL LEVEL OF ENGINEERINGC-04A01

Guided Discussion 12 : 1 3.00 0.00 3.00GD

Guest Speaker 12 : 1 3.00 0.00 3.00GS

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00IL

0.0011.00 11.00Lesson Hours:

OPERATIONAL LEVEL OF ENGINEERING EXAMC-04A01X

Written Examination 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00X(W)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

OPERATIONAL LEVEL OF ENGINEERING EXAM (ESSAY)C-04A01XE

Performance Examination 12 : 1 3.00 0.00 3.00X(P)

0.003.00 3.00Lesson Hours:

ENGINEER PLANNINGC-04A02

Demonstration 12 : 1 0.50 0.00 0.50D

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 4.50 0.00 4.50IL

Practical Application 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00PA

0.007.00 7.00Lesson Hours:

ENGINEER PLANNING EXAMC-04A02X

Written Examination 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(W)

0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

MILITARY BRIEFINGC-04A03

Demonstration 12 : 1 0.25 0.00 0.25D

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 1 0.75 0.00 0.75PA

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

PRODUCTION ESTIMATIONSC-04B01

Demonstration 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00D
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Informal Lecture 12 : 1 14.00 0.00 14.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00PA

0.0019.00 19.00Lesson Hours:

PRODUCTION ESTIMATIONS EXAMC-04B01X

Performance Examination 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(P)

Written Examination 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(W)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

PROJECT MANAGEMENTC-04B02

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 10.00 0.00 10.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 11.00 0.00 11.00PA

0.0021.00 21.00Lesson Hours:

PROJECT MANAGEMENT EXAMC-04B02X

Performance Examination 12 : 1 1.50 0.00 1.50X(P)

Written Examination 12 : 1 0.50 0.00 0.50X(W)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

BASE CAMP PLANNINGC-04B03

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 16.00 0.00 16.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 14.00 0.00 14.00PA

0.0030.00 30.00Lesson Hours:

BASE CAMP PLANNING EXAMC-04B03X

Performance Examination 12 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00X(P)

0.003.00 3.00Lesson Hours:

GAP CROSSING OPERATIONSC-04C01

Demonstration 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 4.00 0.00 4.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 6.00 0.00 6.00PA

0.0011.00 11.00Lesson Hours:

GAP CROSSING EXAMC-04C01X
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Performance Examination 12 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00X(P)

0.003.00 3.00Lesson Hours:

NON-STANDARD BRIDGINGC-04C02

Demonstration 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00D

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 16.00 0.00 16.00IL

Practical Application ( Individual ) 12 : 2 10.00 0.00 10.00PA( I )

0.0028.00 28.00Lesson Hours:

NON-STANDARD BRIDGING EXAMC-04C02X

Performance Examination 12 : 1 4.00 0.00 4.00X(P)

0.004.00 4.00Lesson Hours:

PLANNING FOR ASSURED MOBILITY OPERATIONS IN AN EXPLOSIVE HAZARD
ENVIRONMENT

C-04C03

Demonstration 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 7.50 0.00 7.50IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 7.00 0.00 7.00PA

0.0015.50 15.50Lesson Hours:

PLANNING FOR ASSURED MOBILITY OPERATIONS IN AN EXPLOSIVE HAZARD
ENVIRONMENT EXAM

C-04C03X

Performance Examination 12 : 2 3.00 0.00 3.00X(P)

0.003.00 3.00Lesson Hours:

COMBAT OPERATIONS CENTER (COC) OPERATIONSC-04D01

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 5.00 0.00 5.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 10.00 0.00 10.00PA

0.0015.00 15.00Lesson Hours:

COMBAT OPERATIONS CENTER (COC) OPERATIONS EXAMC-04D01X

Written Examination 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00X(W)

0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

EXECUTE THE DUTIES OF AN ENGINEER OPERATION CHIEFC-04D02
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Demonstration 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00D

Informal Lecture 12 : 1 10.00 0.00 10.00IL

Practical Application 12 : 2 4.00 0.00 4.00PA

0.0015.00 15.00Lesson Hours:

EXECUTE THE DUTIES OF AN ENGINEER OPERATION CHIEF EXAMC-04D02X

Performance Examination 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00X(P)

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

ORIENTATIONZ001

Administrative 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00ADMIN

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

PHYSICAL TRAINING/PERSONAL HYGIENEZ002

Personal Hygiene 12 : 1 13.00 0.00 13.00PH

Physical Training 12 : 1 13.00 0.00 13.00PT

0.0026.00 26.00Lesson Hours:

END OF COURSE CRITIQUEZ003

End of Course Critique 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00ECC

0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

CHECKOUTZ004

Check Out 12 : 1 2.00 0.00 2.00CHK OUT

0.002.00 2.00Lesson Hours:

GRADUATIONZ005

Graduation 12 : 1 1.00 0.00 1.00GRAD

0.001.00 1.00Lesson Hours:

Total: 232.50 0.00 232.50
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